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GCRAB Board Members and Roles 
 

 

 

 

 

Georgina Hall (Chair, AHCS, Equivalence, Company Director) 
Chair@gcrab.org 

 
 

Kathryn Lubasch (Deputy Chair, Genetic Alliance Registration 
feedback, Mainstream Registration, Assessor & Sign-Off 
Mentoring training, Eligibility to Register)  

Deputychair@gcrab.org 

 

Charlotte Tomlinson (Outgoing Chair, AHCS, AHCS Genetic 
Counsellor representative on regulation board link to GCRAB 
Board, Company Director) 

Charlotte.tomlinson@gcrab.org 

 

 

Pooja Dasani (PPI Group, EDI) Poojadasani@gcrab.org 

Claire Giffney (Website, Overseas/ Reciprocity/ Representative 
ROI) 

Clairegiffney@gcrab.org 

 

Donna Duffin (Website, Assessor /Sign-Off Mentor training, 
New GC Group, Representative Wales) Donnaduffin@gcrab.org 

Lisa McGrath (Assessor & Sign-Off Mentoring training, Eligibility 
to Register)  Lisamcgrath@gcrab.org 

Anna Michell (MSc Accreditation, Document Control) 
annamichell@gcrab.org 
 

Sarah Rose (Treasurer/Secretary, Company Director, Eligibility 
to Register) Sarahrose@gcrab.org 

Emma Tonkin (Academic Advisor, MSc Accreditation) Emmatonkin@gcrab.org 

Chris Jacobs (Overseas reciprocity/ Counselling Supervision/ 
MSc Accreditation) Chrisjacobs@gcrab.org 

 
Mary O’Driscoll (Medical Advisor)  
 

maryodriscoll@gcrab.org 

Nick Meade (Public and Patient Advisors, Genetic Alliance UK) nick.meade@geneticalliance.org
.uk 

Gillian Scott (Co-opted member representing Scotland)   
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Sianan MacParland (Co-opted member representing Northern 
Ireland)  

Rashmi Kaur PIP Group Lead  

GCRAB Administrator enquiries@gcrab.org 

GCRAB Postal Address 

 

Office 1, 
1, Coldbath Square 
Farringdon 
London 
EC1R 5HL 

 


